Rank Competitor(s)

1  Emma Cavicchi
2 Ryann Bates
3 Jenna Haverstock

Club

St Margaret s Bay SC
Bridgewater FSC
Bedford FSC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Jessica White

Date:

17-Nov-2018

Fall Skate 2018

Queens Place Emera Centre
November 17, 2018 to November 18,2018

Juvenile Women (U12)

Category Result Summary

Section FP
NS 2470 (1)
NS 2153 (2
NS 2026 (3)

24.70
21.53
20.26

6:04:16PM

Sheila Beard

b

PATINAGECAMNADA



